

HIGHLAND MANOR STORM SHELTER (BUILDING COMPONENT)

CONTRACT NO. 7343

DATE: JULY 2, 2014

Miron Construction Co., Inc.				Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION OF COMMUNITY SAFE ROOM BUILDING - COMPLETE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,154,368.33	\$1,154,368.33	\$1,182,938.80
90001.0 - UNDERCUT - CY	50.00	\$28.88	\$1,444.00	\$34.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	200.00	\$18.90	\$3,780.00	\$16.20
20221.0 - 4" TOPSOIL - SY	2135.00	\$4.73	\$10,098.55	\$4.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING (INCLUDING MULCH) - SY	2135.00	\$1.26	\$2,690.10	\$1.30
30204.0 - TYPE "D" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	37.00	\$34.18	\$1,264.66	\$34.00
30206.0 - TYPE "G" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	50.00	\$34.18	\$1,709.00	\$34.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	4972.00	\$5.51	\$27,395.72	\$6.10
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	587.00	\$6.30	\$3,698.10	\$7.50
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - SF	32.00	\$44.10	\$1,411.20	\$18.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	460.00	\$26.25	\$12,075.00	\$17.20
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	243.00	\$87.15	\$21,177.45	\$80.00
90002.0 - MOUNTABLE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - CATCH - LF	140.00	\$31.97	\$4,475.80	\$33.00
90003.0 - MOUNTABLE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - REJECT - LF	88.00	\$31.97	\$2,813.36	\$33.00
90004.0 - ACCESSIBLE SIGN - EACH	2.00	\$298.20	\$596.40	\$275.00
90005.0 - CONCRETE WHEEL STOP - EACH	5.00	\$78.75	\$393.75	\$72.00
90006.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE - LF	660.00	\$3.36	\$2,217.60	\$2.60
90007.0 - BIKE RACK - EACH	1.00	\$731.85	\$731.85	\$585.00
90008.0 - PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$339.15	\$339.15	\$1,480.00
90009.0 - VERTICAL CURB - LF	121.00	\$37.49	\$4,536.29	\$34.00
90010.0 - UTILITY & PERMIT ALLOWANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,800.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$341.25	\$3,412.50	\$300.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$603.75	\$1,207.50	\$850.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$900.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF	725.00	\$2.31	\$1,674.75	\$2.20
21023.0 - SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE - LF	725.00	\$0.79	\$572.75	\$0.80
21032.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	1.00	\$89.25	\$89.25	\$85.00
21033.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - MAINTAIN - EACH	2.00	\$26.25	\$52.50	\$45.00

HIGHLAND MANOR STORM SHELTER (BUILDING COMPONENT)

CONTRACT NO. 7343

DATE: JULY 2, 2014

Item	Quantity	Miron Construction Co., Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction
		Price	Extension	Price
21034.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - REMOVE - EACH	1.00	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$75.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	6.00	\$131.25	\$787.50	\$120.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	12.00	\$26.25	\$315.00	\$48.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	6.00	\$52.50	\$315.00	\$80.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - TF	275.00	\$0.53	\$145.75	\$1.00
50301.0 - 8 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	110.00	\$52.50	\$5,775.00	\$44.00
50302.0 - 10 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	14.00	\$67.73	\$948.22	\$62.00
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	60.00	\$73.50	\$4,410.00	\$76.00
50412.0 - 15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	91.00	\$78.75	\$7,166.25	\$90.00
50741.0 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	2.00	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,250.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	3.00	\$682.50	\$2,047.50	\$650.00
90011.0 - VERTICAL PIPE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$1,811.25	\$1,811.25	\$1,920.00
90012.0 - DOWNSPOUT TERMINATION - EACH	4.00	\$393.75	\$1,575.00	\$230.00
90013.0 - STORM PVC PIPE FITTINGS - EACH	2.00	\$236.25	\$472.50	\$280.00
50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - SY	120.00	\$29.19	\$3,502.80	\$40.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - LF	275.00	\$84.00	\$23,100.00	\$72.00
90014.0 - TRENCH BACKFILL FOR WATER MAIN - TF	275.00	\$0.53	\$145.75	\$1.00
TOTALS			\$1,323,045.58	\$1,345,200.00